Highlight
Wiegand Absolute  CANopen
Mechanical characteristics
• A new generation of high precision custom sensor chips with an
accuracy of ±0.0878°
• The latest Wiegand multi-turn technology, no gear, no battery
• 32-bit microprocessor, high speed signal processing
• Resolution up to 16 bits, revolution 20 bits

Cable(Colour)
M12 connector 5-pin header 2 3 4 5 1
Order Code
Shaft version
a   Flange
3 =  36 mm，Synchro flange
5 =  58 mm，Synchro flange
7 =  58 mm，Clamping flange
b   Shaft
2 =  Ø 6 x 11.5 mm
(Not available when the type is H or S)
5 =  Ø 10 x 20 mm
c   Output circuit / supply voltage
4 = CANopen / 10 ... 30 VDC
d   Type of connection
1 =  Axial cable, 1m
2 =  Radial cable, 1m
3 =  M12 connector,axial
5 =  M12 connector,radial
Order Code
hollow version
e   Code
B = Binary
f   Resolution
12 = 12 bit
13 = 13 bit
16 = 16 bit
g   Revolution
12 = 12 bit
13 = 13 bit
14 = 14 bit
15 = 15 bit
31 = 31 bit
h   Function
1 = No additional function
2 = LED indicator*
a   Flange
b   Hollow shaft（blind hollow shaft）
2 =  Ø 6  mm
4 =  Ø 8  mm
5 =  Ø10  mm
6 =  Ø12  mm
c   Output circuit / supply voltage
4 = CANopen / 10 ... 30 VDC
d   Type of connection
1 =  Axial cable, 1m
2 =  Radial cable, 1m
3 =  M12 connector,axial
5 =  M12 connector,radial
e   Code
B =  Binary
f   Resolution
12 = 12 bit
13 = 13 bit
16 = 16 bit
h   Function
1 = No additional function
2 = LED indicator*
3
4
12
5
W6F-36SX-X X X X-B XX XX X
Type a b c d e f hgi
W6F-36HN-X X X X-B XX XX X
Type a b c d e f hg
i   Type
N = Industrial type
H = Heavy duty type**
S = Stainless steel***
Wiegand Absolute  CANopen W6F-36SX / 36HN
g   Revolution
12 = 12 bit
13 = 13 bit
14 = 14 bit
15 = 15 bit
31 = 31 bit
Technology Introduction
Absolute magnetoelectric single coil technology